
MEMBERSHIP
OPTIONS

SWIMMING MEMBERSHIP -- the ultimate in value
(Allows unlimited use of the facility during any of the ~95 hours per week that we're open)

regular senior or disabled
reg. fee annual dues per month* reg. fee annual dues per month*

west hartford residents
Individual $55 $467 $40.92 $39 $411 $36.25
Family or Household $75 $614 $53.17 $55 $482 $42.17
Additional Adult $20 $147 $12.25 $16 $71 $5.92

residents of other towns
Individual $55 $680 $58.67 $39 $614 $53.17
Family or Household $75 $910 $77.83 $55 $823 $70.58
Additional Adult $20 $230 $19.17 $16 $209 $17.42

Senior rates available to those 65 or older. Senior rates also apply to disabled individuals.
Registration fees are paid only once if membership is continuously maintained. Registration fees must be pre-paid.
* Memberships are for an annual term, but monthly, quarterly, or semi-annual payment plans are available.

A $2 fee per billing cycle applies (included in the monthly payment example).

LOW USAGE MEMBERSHIP  -- for the occasional swimmer
(Allows use of the facility on a pay-per-visit basis during limited low usage hours*)

annual registration fees individual
family or 

household
additional 

adult

First Year $109 $133 $26
Renewals $79 $105 $26

per swim fees** single-swim 26-swim pass 52-swim pass
adult child adult child adult child

West Hartford Residents $6.95 $5.10 $154 $112 $289 $212
Residents of Other Towns $7.95 $6.15 $175 $136 $330 $256

* - Low Usage Hours are currently Monday - Friday 7AM to 3:30PM, Saturday 12-8PM, and Sunday 1-8PM. 
** - "Swim" passes are also valid for use of Fitness Room. All fees must be pre-paid.

PROGRAM PASS -- for participation in programs only
(Allows registration for lessons, water fitness, Splash parties, etc., but not independent swimming)

annual registration fees individual
family or 

household
additional 

adult

West Hartford Residents $40 $55 $15
Residents of Other Towns $50 $70 $20

Note: Additional fees apply for participation in programs.

Other Admission Fees

guests of cornerstone members resident public swim
adult child adult child

West Hartford Residents $6.00 $5.25 $9.75 $6.85
Residents of Other Towns $8.00 $6.50

Note: Resident Public Swim hours are currently Weekends 4-7PM and Weekdays 1-3PM

Cornerstone Aquatics Center  /  Aquatics For Life, Inc.
55 Buena Vista Road    West Hartford, CT 06107     (860)521-3242      www.swimcornerstone.com

*** All prices are subject to change without prior notice ***


